1. Onki-cup, Pappilanjoki, Palokka 20.5.2012

Nuoret 12 v.
1. Niko Hiltunen

Nuoret 15 v.
1. Pete Piekédinen
2. Tiia Piekainen

Nuoret 18 v.
1. Kiia Varis

Naisveteraanit

Marja Taipale

Liisa Piekainen

Hilkka Niskanen

Laila Laitiolampi
Marja-Leena Rainivaara
Hillevi Huotari

oukhwpnE

Naiset
1. Sari Kuniala
2. Maarit Valtonen

TKM
TKM

YKK

SaaKo
TKM
YKK
Saako
TKM
A-pojat

HKM
Saako

450 g

320 g
200 g

465 g

1795 g
850 g
8459
2309
195¢g

90 g

1150 g
840 g



Miesveteraanit
Kalevi Piekainen
Pekka Lampinen
Kalevi Uusi-Maahi
Paavo Kekélainen
Leo Pihlainen
Jussi Immonen
Paavo Kautiainen
Olavi Niskonen
Seppo Pakkanen

. Juhani Hiekkala

. Olli Lahtinen

. Lauri Huotari

. Pentti Jappinen

. Tapio Kantanen

. heikki Rutanen

. Kalevi Hamalainen

. Martti Paananen

. Jorma Kuniala
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Miehet

Timo Varis

Ilkka Taipale
Harri Paananen
Sami Humppi
Juha Katilainen
Vainbé Majanen
Teemu Hakkinen
Mauno Mékela

NG A~WNPE

TKM

SaaKo

YKK
Ahvenpojat
TKM

Karstulan Pilkki
YKK

YKK

I-PK

SaaKo

TKM
Ahvenpojat
Tarppi
Karstulan Pilkki
Kaira

YKK

YKK

HKM

YKK

SaaKo

VKK

SaaKo

YKK

TKM

Tarppi
Karstulan Pilkki

2275 g
2220 g
2120 g
1860 g
1685 g
1525 g
1300 g
1070 g
895 g
845 g
840 g
700 g
635 g
375g
335g
270 g
205 g
150 g

2210 g
1060 g
8859
840 g
7559
565 g
105¢g
5549



